PNC Merchant Services[®] and Ohio Foot and Ankle Medical Association

Discover new client benefits

PNC Merchant Services[®] is excited to team with Ohio Foot and Ankle Medical Association to bring clients customized services offerings with competitive pricing and quality services. We understand that it's Ohio Foot and Ankle Medical Association's mission to provide valuable benefits to their clients to help them grow and to succeed; that's our mission too.

As a part of this program, clients can benefit from:

- The Clover[®] suite of point-of-sale solutions, including payments via smartphone or tablet
- 오 Cash flow management solutions
- Next-day funding of card payments*
- No Early Termination Fees for merchants
- 🔮 24/7/365 support



LEARN MORE VISIT PNC.COM/MERCHANT, OR CALL Sean Johnson at 740-417-0262 or sean.johnson@pnc.com

*Next-day funding on Visa[®], MasterCard[®], Discover[®] and American Express[®] card transactions processed by PNC Merchant Services when deposited into a PNC Bank business checking account. Certain restrictions may apply.

Merchant Services is provided by PNC Merchant Services Company and subject to credit approval. PNC Merchant Services is a registered trademark of The PNC Financial Services Group, Inc.

The Clover name is owned by Clover Network, Inc., a wholly owned subsidiary of First Data corporation, and is registered or used in the U.S. and many foreign countries.

©2019 The PNC Financial Services Group, Inc. All rights reserved. PNC Bank, National Association. Member FDIC



